West Wilts Clear Round Show Jumping
Monday, January 04, 2021 - Monday, January 04, 2021

PLEASE

ARRIVE

COMPETE

LEAVE

THANK YOU

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK.

THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

PLEASE OBSERVE ALL COVID-19 GUIDELIINES - THERE ARE NOW SEPARATE

ENTRY AND EXITS TO WARM UP ARENAS- THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM

OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME - RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.

THIS WILL RESTRICT SJ WARM UP TO BETWEEN 15 & 20 MINUTES.

It is the riders responsibility to make sure you are complying with the latest COVID 19 Government advice

Class 1
Bridle No
8

9

8

1

11

4

12

5

12

2

Class 2A
Bridle No
9

10

13

3

14

Class 3A
Bridle No
6

13

3

14

7

75CM
Drawn Order
10:25
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52

85CM
Drawn Order
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:11

95CM
Drawn Order
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:35

****NO SPECTATORS* * * *

and Tier Restrictions.

Rider

Jamie Hulbert Brown
Karen Dickson

Anna Goodchild
Holly Bundy

Bex Bishop

Jane Lasham Clark
Lauren Harding
Jane Lasham Clark
Lauren Harding
Jamie Hulbert Brown

Rider

Holly Bundy
Maddie Taylor
Jasmine Punter
Iona Stokes
Poppy Ross

Rider

Helen Martin
Jasmine Punter
Iona Stokes
Poppy Ross
Helen Martin

Sorry no riders from Tier 4

Horse
Freddie Il
Ernie

Spice Run
Sailin Dandy
Smokey
Felix
Smokey
Felix
Smokey
Captain courageous

Horse

Sailin Dandy

0]

Maria

A Ram Sam Sam
Henry

Horse

Chilletti

Maria

A Ram Sam Sam
Henry

Roo

Section

WW>W>W>EWWW

Section

>wW>>>

Section

>>m> >

With Rosette
With Rosette
With Rosette
With Rosette
With Rosette

With Rosette
With Rosette

With Rosette

With Rosette



