West Wilts Clear Round Show Jumping Monday, January 04, 2021 - Monday, January 04, 2021

	PLEASE	ARRIVE	COMPETE	LEAVE	THANK YOU
--	--------	--------	---------	-------	-----------

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK. THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

PLEASE OBSERVE ALL COVID-19 GUIDELIINES - THERE ARE NOW SEPARATE ENTRY AND EXITS TO WARM UP ARENAS- THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME - RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST . THIS WILL RESTRICT SJ WARM UP TO BETWEEN 15 & 20 MINUTES.

****NO SPECTATORS****

It is the riders responsibility to make sure you are complying with the latest COVID 19 Government advice and Tier Restrictions.

Sorry no riders from Tier 4

Class 1	75CM				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	Section	
8	10:25	Jamie Hulbert Brown	Freddie II	В	With Rosette
9	10:28	Karen Dickson	Ernie	В	With Rosette
8	10:31	Anna Goodchild	Spice Run	В	With Rosette
1	10:34	Holly Bundy	Saílín Dandy	Α	
11	10:37	Bex Bishop	Smokey	В	With Rosette
4	10:40	Jane Lasham Clark	Felix	Α	
12	10:43	Lauren Harding	Smokey	В	With Rosette
5	10:46	Jane Lasham Clark	Felix	Α	
12	10:49	Lauren Harding	Smokey	В	With Rosette
2	10:52	Jamie Hulbert Brown	Captain courageous	В	With Rosette
Class 2A	85CM				
Class 2A Bridle No	85CM Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	Section	
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider Holly Bundy	Horse Sailin Dandy	Section _A	
Bridle No	Drawn Order 11:00	Holly Bundy	Saílín Dandy	A	
Bridle No 9 10	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor	Saílín Dandy OJ	A A	
Bridle No 9 10 13	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria	A A A	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam	A A A B	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria	A A A	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam	A A A B	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3 14	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:11	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam	A A A B	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3 14 Class 3A	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:11	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes Poppy Ross	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam Henry	A A A B A	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3 14 Class 3A Bridle No	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:11 95CM Drawn Order	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes Poppy Ross Rider	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam Henry	A A A B A	With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3 14 Class 3A Bridle No 6	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:11 95CM Drawn Order 11:20	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes Poppy Ross Rider Helen Martin	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam Henry Horse Chilletti	A A A B A Section	With Rosette With Rosette
Bridle No 9 10 13 3 14 Class 3A Bridle No 6 13	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:11 95CM Drawn Order 11:20 11:23	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes Poppy Ross Rider Helen Martin Jasmine Punter	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam Henry Horse Chilletti Maria	A A A B A Section A A	
Bridle No 9 10 13 3 14 Class 3A Bridle No 6 13 3	Drawn Order 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:11 95CM Drawn Order 11:20 11:23 11:26	Holly Bundy Maddie Taylor Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes Poppy Ross Rider Helen Martin Jasmine Punter Iona Stokes	Saílín Dandy OJ Maria A Ram Sam Sam Henry Horse Chilletti Maria A Ram Sam Sam	A A A B A Section A A B	